SEASON| 1982 ‘

BERWICK 1982 - INCOMPLETE 17/7/2011 ‘ Compiled By Mark Aspinell

LEAGUE:- FINISHED 9th OF 19 TEAMS, K.O.CUP LOST TO

Speedway Researcher

Data Source - Speedway Star / Programmes /

ELLESMERE PORT IN THE 2nd ROUND
VENUE | BERRINGTON LOUGH | COMPETITION |CHALLENGE

BERWICK | 560 | 400 | EDINBURGH DATE: 24/04/1982

RESULT: 'HOME WIN ~ AGREGATE SCORE

‘COMMENTS: \

HOME TEAM \
No. | RIDER | 8 [ R [ PTS [[BP [TPTS [FM| PM
| 1 |[cRiBs, Bruce || IEERENEN “-EEE--E- O O
| 2 | [COLLINS, Brian || ledla il [l a0 0 00 s [[ 70 [[oo][ 70 | [] []
| 3 ||HUNTER, George || IIERRENIEN I—H—H—H—H—H—\W\l—\ O O
| 4 | |GRANT, Rob (smn) || N EEE“ O O
| 5 | IMcDERMOTT, Steve || Lesllallafl2a el [ [ [ls] O O
| 6 | CAROLINE, Mick || IENREEN EEEEE@ O O
| 7 | [CARTER Rob | | JENRENN \_H_H_H_H_H_H_Hl_oll_l O O

AWAY TEAM
No.  RDER L 2z & s 6 7 & (R | eS| 8P TPTS FM PM
| 1 |[TROWNSON, Dave || =N (3 ls fa L fle [ as0 | oof[1so ) [] []
| 2 | LAMBERT, Roger || Leflofo [ 00 J0 J J0 Jfs [ a0 Jloof[ 2o | [ [
| 3 | [TURNER, Chris || N o lls e L [l 2o | [] []
| 4 | [BLACKA, lvan || Lo Jlofo ol JL JL J[ J[4al[ oo [[oo][ 00 | [] []
| 5 | BROADBELT, Eric || =N ISR SRR wo | [ [
| 6 | [SAUNDERS, Bret || Lz Jlofo [2][rR]L L [ J[s [ a0 [[zo][s0 ][] [J
| 7 | WESTWELL lan | | loflo [ 1 0 L 2 [ eo [fool[ oo | [] []

HEAT DETAILS

Ht.H 1st: H 2nd H 3rd | Unplaced HTime| H \ A H H \ A \Other:

1 [TROWNSON, D | [COLLINS, B | LAMBERT,R . CRIBB,B (F 658 | 20 40 20 40 | \
T‘CAROLINE,M | |SAUNDERS, B \ CARTER, R \ WESTWELL, | \ 594 [ 40 20 | 60 60 | |
ﬁMcDERMOTT,S | [GRANT,R | BROADBELT,E | BLACKA/I \ 588 [ 50 | 10 | 110 70 | |
| 4 [HUNTER, G | [CAROLINE,M  TURNER,C | WESTWELL, | \ 604 [ 50 10 | 160 80 | |
| 5 [McDERMOTT, s | | TROWNSON, D | GRANT,R \ LAMBERT, R \ 588 [ 40 20 | 200 100 | \
| 6 [CRIBB, B | [TURNER,C . COLLINS, B | SAUNDERS, B \ 590 [ 40 20 | 240 | 120 | \
| 7 |CAROLINE, M | |BROADBELT,E \ HUNTER, G \ BLACKA, | \ 600 | 40 20 | 280 140 | \
' 8 [TROWNSON, D | [COLLINS, B | CARTER,R \ LAMBERT, R \ 586 [ 30 30 | 310 170 | \
| 9 |[TURNER, C | McDERMOTT, $ . GRANT,R | SAUNDERS, B \ 588 [ 30 30 | 340 200 | \
10 [cRIBB, B | |BROADBELT,E | COLLINS, B \ BLACKA, | \ 584 [ 40 | 20 | 380 220 | \
11 [TROWNSON, D | |BROADBELT,E \ HUNTER, G | CARTER,R \ 584 | 10 50 | 390 270 | |
12 [GRANT, R | CRIBB,B  BROADBELT,E . TURNER,C \ 590 | 50 10 | 440 280 | |
13 [TROWNSON, D | |McDERMOTT, . HUNTER,G | BLACKAI \ 582 [ 30 | 30 | 470 310 | ]
14 |[TURNER, C | [SAUNDERS, B  COLLINS, B . CAROLINE M F/Exc 598 | 10 50 480 360 | |
15 [McDERMOTT, § | BROADBELT,E . TURNER,C . HUNTER,G \ 588 | 30 30 510 390 | ]
16 |CRIBB, B | [GRANT,R ~ TROWNSON, D | SAUNDERS, B (Ret | 586 | 50 10 | 560 400 | |
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VENUE = |WEST ROW

' |COMPETITION |LEAGUE

MILDENHALL || 720 || 240 | [BERWICK DATE: 25/04/1982
RESULT: ' HOME WIN ~ AGREGATE SCORE
'COMMENTS: \
'HOME TEAM \

No mDER & (R Pis [ep TPTS FM PM

1| s, ray | [s] (sl 0 I J[s [ se |[10] (10 ] ]

2| KiGHT, Rchare | (2 )0s s mmﬁﬁﬁmmm O

|3 | [BATES, Mick | | L s s [sfis] [ [ [ 5 ][ 150 [[00]][150] ]

4| HARRISON, Derek | | L[zl [3 ]2 [ [ |5 ][ 110 |40 [150 | [

| 5| HENRY, Robert | | L s s [2fl2e 0 J[ [ 5] 130 [[20][150] [

o | maowi, can | lallz 2 uuuuuugm@ 0 0O

| 7| \WARNE, Andy | | Lol flo [ J0 0 00 L 3 ][ s0 [[10/[ 40 | ] [
AWAY TEAM

Mo mDER & R pis [ep TPTS FM PM

1| cmuas,erce | Caflalfe [alfall 0 10 J[s ][ se |foo][ 60| O [

2 | coLuns, Bran | Tollo allwlie | 0 sl s |20 [s0] O [

5| UNTER, George | ()20 [elfall 0 0 J[s ] a0 [ [s] 0 [

4| (GRANT, Rob (5m) | Tl [o eIl 0 I0 J[s 1 [ae |[we] [40 ] O O

s | MeoERvoTT St | Tolfo 2 [2]fol " [ (s 40 [0 [ ][O [

6 | (CaROLINE, ik | Tz llo a2 0 0 I [ se |fool[s0] O [

7| carTeR, Rop | [l oo [ |0 [ 0 10 J[a ]l e [0 [0s] [ [
HEAT DETAILS \
Ht.ﬂ 1st: H 2nd H 3rd Unplaced HTime| H [ A ﬂ H \ A \Other:
1 |BALES, R | KNIGHT,R  CRIBB,B  COLLINS, B \ 570 [ 50 | 10 | 50 10 | |
| 2 [BALDWIN, C | [CAROLINE,M | WARNE, A . CARTERR F 570 | 40 20 | 90 30 | |
3 ‘HENRY,R | HARRISON, D . GRANT,R  McDERMOTT, $ \ 574 [ 50 | 10 | 140 40 | |
4 [BATES, M | BALDWIN,C . HUNTER.G | CARTERR \ 568 [ 50 10 | 190 50 | \
| 5 [HENRY,R | HARRISON, D . CRIBB,B | COLLINS, B \ 572 [ 50 10 | 240 60 | \
| 6 [KNIGHT, R | BALESR \ HUNTER, G | CAROLINE,M \ 572 [ 50 10 | 290 | 7.0 | \
| 7 [BATES,M | [BALDWIN,C . GRANT,R \ McDERMOTT, S \ 574 [ 50 10 | 340 80 | \
| 8 [KNIGHT, R | WARNE,A | COLLINS, B | CARTERR \ 574 [ 50 10 [ 390 | 9.0 | \
| 9 [HENRY,R | HARRISON, D | CAROLINE,M \ HUNTER, G \ 572 [ 50 10 | 440 | 100 | \
10 [KNIGHT, R | McDERMOTT, $ | GRANT,R \ BALES, R FlExc 574 | 30 | 30 | 470 130 | \
11 [BATES, M | [criBB,B . COLLINS, B | WARNE, A \ 572 [ 30 | 30 | 500 160 | ]
12 [HARRISON, D | |MCDERMOTT, S . BALESR  HUNTERG \ 576 | 40 | 20 | 540 180 | |
13 [BATES, M | HENRY,R | CRIBB,B | GRANT,R \ 572 | 50 10 | 590 190 | |
14 [KNIGHT, R | [CAROLINE,M | COLLINS, B \ BALDWIN, C \ 584 [ 30 30 | 620 220 | |
15 [BATES, M | HENRY,R . HUNTER,G . MCDERMOTT, S \ 582 | 50 10 | 670 230 | ]
16 [BALES, R | HARRISON, D . CRIBB,B | GRANT,R (F | 574 | 50 10 | 720 240 | ]
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VENUE | |ASHBY VILLE

' |COMPETITION |LEAGUE

'SCUNTHORPE || 480 || 480 | [BERWICK DATE: 26/04/1982
RESULT: - DRAW ~ AGREGATE SCORE
'COMMENTS: \
'HOME TEAM \

No.| | RIDER | 8 [ R | PTS |[BP [TPTS| [FM| PM

|1 | TEAGER, Kevin | | Ll sl [a il [ 0 [[s[[ 100 [20 [120] ] []

| 2 | |DeKOK, Mark | | RN I—\ﬁﬁﬁmﬁ-ﬁl—\ O 0O

|3 | [KELLY, Tery | | T s T o R

|4 | /ALLOTT, Nicky | | LEx | (T N T U O N O oy Y O

| 5 | [CRABTREE, Nigel | | L2 fls 2 (o] 2/ = [ [s]] e |00 [ 90 [ []

| 6 | \WOFFINDEN, Rob | | L] [2 ] o] uuuuuugm@ 0 O

|7 | \WILDING, Mike | | lsllafl2 222 [ [[e][180 [10 [140] ] [
AWAY TEAM

Mo ROER & (R PTs oe [TPTS M W

1| (cries, onee | Tollrila [allall | 1 s/ s [oo[s0][] [J

2 | o, arian | | [all2lfa [x0lx 1 [ J[ 1[5 s |[oo [ 60 O I

5 | HUNTER, Gearge | [a )iz [a(ale [ | J[ (s uoe|loo][mo] [ [J

4| GRANT, Rob (5m) | [ (2w (e[ 0 0 s ][ se |[20 [70] O [

5 | MDERWOTT, Steve | [a]la [allz)2[al [ [ w]|lwl[mo]| O O

6 | CAROLINE, i | (a0 lo o foll L 0 0 el 10 oo [10] O [

7| carter, Rob | L lo 0 1 0 1 I 2] 0o loo][ a0 | O [J
HEAT DETAILS \
Ht.ﬂ 1st: H 2nd H 3rd | Unplaced HTime| H [ A ﬂ H \ A \Other:
1 |DeKOK, M | [TEAGER K  COLLINS, B . CRIBB,B \ 664 | 50 | 10 | 50 10 | |
| 2 [wiLDING, M | |WOFFINDEN, R . CAROLINE M . CARTERR (F 672 | 50 10 | 100 20 | |
3 [McDERMOTT, | [CRABTREE,N . GRANT,R  ALLOTT,N F/Exc 660 | 20 40 | 120 60 | |
4 |[HUNTER, G | \WOFFINDEN, R | KELLY,T | CARTERR \ 678 [ 30 30 | 150 9.0 | \
| 5 |CRABTREE, N | [COLLINS, B . ALLOTT,N . CRIBB,B \ 678 [ 40 20 | 190 110 | \
| 6 [TEAGER, K | HUNTER, G \ DeKOK, M | CAROLINE,M \ 665 [ 40 20 | 230 130 | \
| 7 [McDERMOTT, s | [GRANT,R \ KELLY, T | WOFFINDEN, R \ 665 [ 10 50 | 240 180 | \
| 8 [McDERMOTT, | |WILDING, M | COLLINS, B \ DeKOK, M \ 669 [ 20 40 | 260 | 220 | \
| 9 [HUNTER, G | [CRABTREE, N . ALLOTT,N | CAROLINE,M \ 671 [ 30 30 | 290 250 | \
10 [TEAGER, K | McDERMOTT, $ | GRANT,R \ DeKOK, M \ 660 [ 30 30 | 320 280 | \
11 [cRIBB, B | WILDING, M . COLLINS, B | KELLY,T EF | 686 | 20 40 | 340 320 | ]
12 [HUNTER, G | |MCDERMOTT, S  TEAGER K . ALLOTT,N \ 678 | 10 | 50 | 350 370 | |
13 [CRIBB, B | WILDING, M | GRANT,R | CRABTREE,N \ 680 | 20 40 370 410 | |
14 |WOFFINDEN, R | |WILDING, M \ COLLINS, B \ CAROLINE, M \ \ | 50 10 420 420 | |
15 [McDERMOTT, S | [CRABTREE,N | WOFFINDEN, R . HUNTER,G Exc | | 30 30 | 450 450 | ]
16 [CRIBB, B | \WILDING, M | TEAGER K | GRANT,R \ 665 | 30 | 30 | 480 480 | ]
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VENUE | |BERRINGTON LOUGH ' |COMPETITION = LEAGUE

BERWICK | 420 | 530 MIDDLESBROUGH DATE: 01/05/1982
RESULT:  AWAY WIN ~ AGREGATE SCORE
'COMMENTS: \
'HOME TEAM \
No.| | RIDER | 8 [ R | PTS |[BP [TPTS| [FM| PM
|1 | CRiBB, Bruce | | LF (E 2 T O 7 TR O O o B
2 | CoLUNs, erian | | (2] [v [z mmﬁﬁﬁmmm 0 0O
| 3 | |HUNTER, George | | lex s o] R [ l[s]] eo |10 [ 70 ] []
| 4| (CAROLINE, Mick | | Lrlia e [rifo L 0 0 s || 10 [Joo [10 | ] [
| 5 | | McDERMOTT, Steve | | lsfls n fof a0 [ J[s]] 8o |00 [ 80 [ []
6 | GRANT, Rob (5m) | [allella [aliz [ [ I s [mo|loo 10 [] [
| 7| /ANDERSON, lan | | Lo floff 10 00 0 0 00 2 ][ o0 oo [[00 | ] 7]
AWAY TEAM
Mo  RDER & R | P1s | Bp TPTS FM P
1] wiLcock, sieve | [allwllz [2)a [a [ | e[t [0 [J [J
2 | lpuse, Geot | | (][R0 [a]fe sl [ J[s][ e |[t0][ 70| [ [J
5 | DIXON, Marin | [ex|[alla [F w2 [ [ 5 [ a0 |[10 [ [] [J
4| AUFFRE, Frank T e L B [ L L N R A I AT AR T
s | sPK e | (2 [tz [aa [z [a] |[7 [z [0 [] [J
6 | Rice, pau | [ lex 2 (e [ (a4 (0[50 | [0 [
7| sP, petr | [ fallo [ 00 0 00 e[ a0 [0 [ 50 O [
& | COLLIER, Berie | C 0 0 L I e el [10 | O O
HEAT DETAILS \
Ht. 1st: H 2nd H 3rd | Unplaced Timel H A | H | A Other:
| 1 |wiLcock, s | [COLLINS, B \ PUSEY, G . CRIBB,B (F | 584 |20 40 20 40 |
| 2 [GRANT,R | PRICE,P | SPINK,P | ANDERSON, | \ 602 [ 30 30 | 50 70 |
| 3 [McDERMOTT, s | SPINK,M | WILCOCK, § | CAROLINE,M F | 584 |30 30 80 100 |
| 4 [SPINK, P | [GRANT,R \ DIXON, M F/Exc HUNTER, G F/Exc| 626 | 20 | 30 | 100 130 |
5 |McDERMOTT, S | WILCOCK, $ | CAROLINE,M | PUSEY,G (Ret | 580 | 40 | 20 | 140 150 |
T|D|X0N,M | CRIBB,B . COLLINS,B \ PRICE, P F/Exc| 590 | 30 30 170 180 |
7 |GRANT, R | HUNTER,G | SPINK,M | PUSEY,G \ 596 | 50 10 | 220 190 |
| 8 [GRANT,R | [COLLINS, B \ PUSEY, G | SPINK,P \ 606 | 50 10 | 270 200 |
9 IDIXON,M | SPINK, M ~ MCDERMOTT, §  CAROLINE M F/Exc 584 | 10 50 280 250 |
10 [SPINK, M | [criBB,B . COLLINS, B . DIXON, M F 584 [ 30 30 310 280
11 [HUNTER, G | WILCOCK, § \ PUSEY, G | ANDERSON, I \ 594 [ 30 30 | 340 310 |
12 [SPINK, M | PRICE,P . CRIBB,B | CAROLINE,M | F | 584 | 10 50 350 360 [DIXON,M
13 |WILCOCK, $ | SPINK, M \ HUNTER, G \ McDERMOTT, S \ 586 | 10 50 | 360 410 |
14 [PUSEY, G | [GRANT,R | COLLINS, B \ PRICE, P F/Exc| 594 | 30 | 30 | 390 440 |
15 [SPINK, M | [DIXON, M \ McDERMOTT, S \ HUNTER, G (Ret | 590 | 10 | 50 | 400 490 |
16 |WILCOCK, S | CRIBB,B | COLLIER,B | CAROLINE,M \ 592 [ 20 40 | 420 530 |
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VENUE  |CLEVELAND PARK

' |COMPETITION |LEAGUE

MIDDLESBROUGH | 620 || 340 | [BERWICK DATE: 06/05/1982
RESULT: ' HOME WIN ~ AGREGATE SCORE
'COMMENTS: \
'HOME TEAM \

Mo  RDER & R | P1s | Bp TPTS FM PW

1| wiLcock, sive | 3] (z s a1 le [ w0 |10 [0 ]

| 2 | [PUSEY, Geoff | | Ll 1 I—\ﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁ-mlﬁ O 0O

|3 | [DIXON, Martin | | Ll s [s] R[22 [ [e] 180 | 20 [150 [ []

|4 | AUFFRET, Frank | RR 1 O T T T T YOO o B

|5 | [SPINK, Mike | | lr s e 2] s s [ [e]] 10 | 20 [150 ] []

| 6 | PRICE, Paul | | Ls | [F 2] uuuuuugmu O

| 7| [SPINK, Peter | | T O 0 O TR B X o B

| 8 | [COLLIER, Bernie | | o JC 1] EEEEE-- 1 [
AWAY TEAM

No.  RDER & R | P1s | Ep TPTS FM PM

1| (cries, onee | [o] (w a2 0 e[ so | [0 [0 [] [J

2 | Ccoruns, aran | | [ fo [ )la [ [ J[ J[5[ 40 |[20 [60 O] [J

2 | HUNTER, George | [En (22 [l [ s [ w0 wo | [] []

4 | ‘CAROLINE, ik | | o] w00 10 e[ s (10 a0 | O O

s | MeoemvorT s || lallr z]lellollol 1 e 0 0

| 6 | [GRANT, Rob (Smr) | | L2 ffoflo [ 0 0 0L L 13 20 [loo][ 20 | [] []

7| ANDERSON, 0 | | Lol 1L I 0 0 0 Izl 10 (w2 ][0 [J
HEAT DETAILS \
Ht. 1st: H 2nd H 3rd Unplaced Timel H A | H A |Other:
| 1 |wiLcock, s | PUSEY,G | COLLINS, B . CRIBB,B \ 682 [ 50 10 | 50 10 | \
| 2 [PRICE, P | [GRANT,R | SPINK,P | ANDERSON, | \ 680 [ 40 20 | 90 | 30 | \
| 3 |McDERMOTT, $ | PUSEY,G | SPINK,M | CAROLINE,M \ 682 [ 30 30 | 120 60 | \
| 4 [DIXON, M | HUNTER, G | ANDERSON, | \ PRICE, P F 678 | 30 30 150 90 | \
| 5 [SPINK, M | [DIXON, M . CRIBB,B . COLLINS, B \ 660 [ 50 10 | 200 100 | \
| 6 |wiLcoCK, s | HUNTER, G \ PUSEY, G . GRANT,R \ 676 [ 40 | 20 | 240 120 | \
| 7 [DIXON, M | PRICE,P | CAROLINE,M \ McDERMOTT, S EF | 676 | 50 10 | 290 130 | |
8 IPUSEY,G | |MCDERMOTT, S  COLLINS, B  SPINK,P \ 670 | 30 | 30 | 320 160 | |
9 [wiLcock, s | [SPINK, M | HUNTER,G | GRANT,R \ 672 | 50 | 10 | 370 170 | ]
10 |PUSEY, G | \wILCOCK, S ~ CAROLINE M ~ MCDERMOTT, § (F | 670 | 50 10 | 420 180 |
11 [DIXON, M | CRIBB,B  COLLINS, B | SPINK,P \ 672 | 30 30 450 210 | |
12 [WILCOCK, S | HUNTER, G | SPINK,M \ McDERMOTT, S \ 670 [ 40 20 | 490 230 | |
13 [SPINK, M | [HUNTER, G . CRIBB,B \ DIXON, M EF | 670 | 30 30 | 520 260 | \
14 [CRIBB, B | PUSEY,G | COLLINS, B \ PRICE, P EF | 676 | 20 | 40 | 540 | 300 | \
15 [SPINK, M | [DIXON, M \ HUNTER, G \ McDERMOTT, S \ 668 [ 50 10 | 590 310 | \
16 [WILCOCK, S | CRIBB,B | CAROLINE,M | COLLIER,B \ 670 [ 30 30 | 620 340 | \
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VENUE | BERRINGTON LOUGH

' |COMPETITION |LEAGUE

BERWICK | 550 | 40.0  |CRAYFORD DATE: | 08/05/1982
RESULT: ' HOME WIN ~ AGREGATE SCORE
'COMMENTS: \
'HOME TEAM \

No.| | RIDER | 8 [ R | PTS |[BP [TPTS| [FM| PM

|1 | CRiBB, Bruce | | (2] (R yls L L s [ 8o oo [ 80 | ] [

2 | COLLNS, Bria | [w )l a fz) ol 0 I I[s][s0 |[w][e0 ][] ]

| 3 | |HUNTER, George | | Lz fls 2 [of o[ [ [s]] 8o |10 [ 90 [ []

| 4| (CAROLINE, Mick | | Lzl [ iRl [[ [ J[s[[ e0 [[20/[ 80 | ] []

| 5 | | McDERMOTT, Steve | | L s s [s]is] [ J[ [ s ]] 150 [[00]][150] ]

| 6 | [GRANT, Rob (Snn) | | Ls s 2 uuuuuug@u []

7 tHoRe, paul | [0 [o (e [0 0L [ sz [1[se ] [] []
AWAY TEAM

Mo ROER & (R PTs oe [TPTS M W

1| THoMs, Bary | [afla (2 [ale 22| |[7] w200 [J

2 | BARNWELL, Trevor (RN e o oo [0 O [

"2 | [sAc, ain | Lol a2 [ex]l2 2 (2] J[ 7] so [10][w0] [] [J

4 | BosLeY. i | [o ) (% ml[2 (w0 [ |[s][ a |[10 [40 | O [

s | sPinKs, e | [a)ia fafalol | I I[s]se |loo[ a0 | I [J

6 | iTHER Mick | (o) lo ol 0 0 0 0 s e [feo [10 | O [

7| ETHERIDGE, Laure | [ lo fafalie [ | I J[s ]| s |lw][e0 | [
HEAT DETAILS \
Ht.ﬂ 1st: H 2nd H 3rd | Unplaced HTime| H [ A ﬂ H \ A \Other:
1 [THOMAS, B | [criBB,B  COLLINS, B | SAGEA \ 574 [ 30 | 30 30 30 | |
| 2 [GRANT, R | [THORP,P \ PITHER, M \ ETHERIDGE, L EF | 582 | 50 10 | 80 40 | |
3 [McDERMOTT, | [CAROLINE,M | SPINKS,M | BOSLEY,P \ 578 [ 50 | 10 | 130 50 | |
4 |GRANT,R | HUNTER.G | SAGEA | ETHERIDGE, L \ 576 [ 50 10 | 180 6.0 | \
| 5 |McDERMOTT, s | [CAROLINE,M . THOMAS,B \ BOSLEY, P F | 584 |50 10 230 70 | \
| 6 [CRIBB, B | SAGE,A | COLLINS, B \ PITHER, M \ 584 [ 40 20 | 270 | 9.0 | \
| 7 [HUNTER, G | [GRANT,R | SPINKS,M | SAGE,A F/Exc) 594 | 50 | 10 | 320 | 100 | \
| 8 [ETHERIDGE, L | [THOMAS, B | COLLINS, B | THORP,P \ 592 [ 10 50 | 330 150 | \
| 9 [McDERMOTT, s | SAGE,A | CAROLINE,M \ PITHER, M \ 576 [ 40 20 | 370 | 170 | \
10 [SPINKS, M | [COLLINS, B \ BOSLEY, P Ret CRIBB, B FfExc| 582 | 20 | 30 | 390 | 200 | \
11 [THOMAS, B | HUNTER, G  ETHERIDGE, L . THORP,P (F 584 | 20 40 | 410 240 ]
12 [SPINKS, M | [SAGE A . CAROLINE M .~ CRIBB,B (Ret | 588 | 10 50 420 290 | |
13 |[McDERMOTT, S | [BOSLEY,P  THOMAS, B . HUNTER,G \ 582 | 30 30 450 320 | |
14 |GRANT, R | THOMAS, B \ ETHERIDGE, L | COLLINS,B \ 586 | 30 30 | 480 350 | |
15 [McDERMOTT, S | SAGE A . HUNTER,G | SPINKS, M \ 590 | 40 20 | 520 370 | ]
16 [CRIBB, B | [THOMAS, B . BOSLEY,P | CAROLINE M 'Ret | 586 | 30 30 550 400 | ]
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VENUE | |BERRINGTON LOUGH ' |COMPETITION = LEAGUE

BERWICK | 550 | 410  BOSTON DATE: | 15/05/1982
RESULT: ' HOME WIN ~ AGREGATE SCORE
'COMMENTS: \
'HOME TEAM \

Mo ROER & (R PTs [oe [TPTS M W

1| (cries, once | [N s s L Ils [ mo (10 w0 ][] []

2 | COLLNS, Bria | [ERIERlES mmﬁﬁﬁmmm 0 0

| 3 | |HUNTER, George | | L2 fls v [ 2 0 [ l[s]] e0 |10 [100 ] []

| 4| (CAROLINE, Mick | | lex]lofla i fa il 0 0 00 [[s[[ 30 oo [30 ] ] [

| 5 | | McDERMOTT, Steve | | s fls s [l fl [ J[ I[5] O 0O

| 6 | [GRANT, Rob (Snn) | | Le 11 uuuuuugmu O

7 tHoRe, paul | Lodlo [0 [ Il [ [z][es [esl[ss | [} ]
AWAY TEAM

Mo ROER & (R PTs oe [TPTS M W

1| cacen, Davi | faliz (allalialz] | |6 w0010 [J

2 | WALLETT, Derns | | Tollwr [0l [ [ I 4 [ (w2 [ [

5 | lLowns, steve | [a]la [z (2] 2 [a] [ J[e] o]l [w0] [ [J

4| FRaunGHA P | | [0 o (o) [ 0 [ J[a][ 0 |[w][20 | O O

s | HowmewoRTHRoD | | f2 )iz (o [0l o[ | [ |[s] 4 |loo[a0 |0 [

6 | wiLson, Gy | f2 )0 2 (ol x| [ |[s] s |loo[s0] [ [J

7| MeoRecOR Robbie | | fw o fr 0 00 0 0 I a1 (w20 | O O
HEAT DETAILS \
Ht.ﬂ 1st: H 2nd H 3rd | Unplaced HTime| H [ A ﬂ H \ A \Other:
1 |GAGEN, D | [criBB,B  COLLINS, B | MALLETT,D \ 570 [ 30 | 30 | 30 30 | |
| 2 [GRANT, R | \WILSON, G  MCGREGOR, R . THORP,P \ 596 | 30 | 30 | 60 60 | |
3 ‘MCDERMOTT,S | [HOLLINGWORTH,R | FRAMINGHAM,P |  CAROLINE,M F/Exc 576 | 30 30 | 90 90 | |
4 |LOMAS, s | HUNTER.G | GRANT.R \ McGREGOR, R \ 580 [ 30 30 | 120 120 | \
| 5 |McDERMOTT, s | [GAGEN,D \ MALLETT, D | CAROLINE,M \ 574 [ 30 30 | 150 150 | \
| 6 [LOMAS, S | CRIBB,B | COLLINS, B | WILSON, G \ 500 [ 30 30 | 180 180 | \
| 7 [HUNTER, G | |HOLLINGWORTH,R | GRANT,R \ FRAMINGHAM, P | 594 [ 40 20 | 220 | 200 | \
| 8 [GRANT,R | WILSON, G | COLLINS, B \ MALLETT, D (Ret | 590 | 40 | 20 | 260 220 [McGREGOR,R T
| 9 [McDERMOTT, s | LOMAS;S | CAROLINE,M | WILSON, G \ 576 [ 40 | 20 | 300 | 240 | \
10 [GAGEN, D | [COLLINS, B . CRIBB,B \ HOLLINGWORTH,R | 582 [ 30 30 | 330 270 | \
11 [GAGEN, D | Lomass . GRANT,R . THORP,P \ 502 | 10 | 50 | 340 320 [HUNTER,G | T
12 |cRIBB, B | Lomas;s . CAROLINE M ~ HOLLINGWORTH,R | 584 | 40 | 20 | 380 340 | |
13 |[McDERMOTT, S | HUNTER,G | GAGEN,D | FRAMINGHAM,P | 584 | 50 10 | 430 350 | |
14 |COLLINS, B | [GRANT,R . WILSON, G \ MALLETT, D \ 586 | 50 10 | 480 360 | |
15 [LOmAS, S | HUNTER,G  MCDERMOTT, S | HOLLINGWORTH,R | 582 | 30 30 510 390 | ]
16 [CRIBB, B | [GAGEN,D . CAROLINE M  FRAMINGHAM,P | 586 | 40 | 20 | 550 410 | ]
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VENUE | |NEW HAMMOND RD

' |COMPETITION |LEAGUE

BOSTON || 530 || 400 | [BERWICK DATE: 16/05/1982
RESULT: ' HOME WIN ~ AGREGATE SCORE
'COMMENTS: \
'HOME TEAM \

No.| | RIDER | 8 [ R | PTS |[BP [TPTS| [FM| PM

|1 | (GAGEN, David | | N b2l L L s [ e oo [ 10| ] [

2 | FraunGHA, P || Tollol1 mﬁﬁﬁﬁmmm 0 0

| 3 | LOMAS, Steve | | lsfls o 2] s 0 [ [ s]] 120 00 [120] ] []

|4 | [MALLETT, Dennis | | Lzl loflz [l [ [ [[s ][ s0 [[30 [90 | ] [

| 5 | HOLLINGWORTH, Rob | | lsfls s [of a0 [ [s]] 100 |00 [100 [} []

| 6 | \WILSON, Guy | | Ls | [ex 1 uuuuuugmu O

7| wecrecomRambe | | [a)lo iallall [ 0 0 el se ][00 [s0][] []
AWAY TEAM

Mo ROER & (R PTs oe [TPTS M W

1| (cries, onee | T2 ll2a [2]lallz | || 6| 10 [oo [mo] [] []

2 | o, arian | | [w (v ilz [ollz [ [ [ s [ s |[30 [ s [ [

5 | HUNTER, Gearge | [ le afoliz [ 0 [ (s ][4 |[wl[s0] O O

4| CAROLINE, ik | (o) [r z [o]lo] L [ |[s][ 20 |[10 [0 O [

5 | MDERWOTT, Steve | [a )iz [allala o] | [ w0 |loo][m0] [ [J

6 | GRANT, Rob (5m) | [2 002 o[ 0 0 0 0 s a0 |[oo [a0 | O [

7| THoRe, pau | Ins iR 00 I e e [lool [ a0 | [ [0
HEAT DETAILS \
Ht.ﬂ 1st: H 2nd H 3rd | Unplaced HTime| H [ A ﬂ H \ A \Other:
1 |GAGEN, D | [criBB,B  COLLINS, B  FRAMINGHAM,P | 622 [ 30 | 30 30 30 | |
| 2 [wiLson, 6 | [GRANT,R  MCGREGOR, R \ \ 632 | 40 | 20 | 70 50 | |
3 ‘HOLLINGWORTH,R | MALLETT,D ~ McDERMOTT, $  CAROLINE M \ 632 [ 50 | 10 | 120 60 | |
4 |LOMAS, s | WILSON, G (Exc HUNTER, G | Ret THORP, P EF | 640 | 30 00 150 60 | \
| 5 |HOLLINGWORTH,R |  CRIBB, B | COLLINS, B \ MALLETT, D \ 626 [ 30 30 | 180 9.0 | \
| 6 [GAGEN, D | [GRANT,R \ HUNTER, G \ FRAMINGHAM, P | 630 [ 30 30 | 210 120 | \
| 7 |LOMAS; s | MCcDERMOTT, $ | WILSON, G | CAROLINE,M EF | 630 | 40 | 20 | 250 140 | \
' 8 [CRIBB, B | [COLLINS, B \ FRAMINGHAM, P | MCGREGOR, R \ 634 [ 10 50 | 260 190 | \
| 9 [HOLLINGWORTH,R | MALLETT,D \ HUNTER, G . GRANT,R \ 634 [ 50 10 | 310 200 | \
10 [McDERMOTT, S | [CAROLINE,M \ McGREGOR, R | WILSON, G EF | 632 | 10 50 320 250 |GAGEN,D T
11 [McGREGOR, R | [criBB,B | LomAS S . COLLINS, B \ 628 | 40 | 20 | 360 270 | ]
12 [McDERMOTT, S | [GAGEN,D | MALLETT, D  HUNTERG \ 630 | 30 | 30 | 390 300 | |
13 [CRIBB, B | LomAsS  MCDERMOTT, S | HOLLINGWORTH,R | 635 | 20 40 | 410 340 | |
14 |WILSON, G | [COLLINS, B \ FRAMINGHAM,P | CAROLINE, M \ 640 | 40 20 | 450 360 | |
15 [LOmAS, S | HUNTER,G | HOLLINGWORTH,R = MCDERMOTT, S \ 634 | 40 20 | 490 380 | ]
16 [GAGEN, D | [criBB,B . MALLETT,D . COLLINS, B \ 632 | 40 | 20 | 530 400 | ]

Page 8

17/07/2011




VENUE | BROUGH PARK

' |COMPETITION |LEAGUE

NEWCASTLE [ 00 || 00 | [BERWICK DATE: 17/05/1982
